April 2015
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	Snack: Vanilla Wafers
Leader: Drake
	Snack: Banana Muffins
Leader: Cash
	
	T

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	
	No School 
Spring Break
Happy Birthday Cash
	No School 
Spring Break
	No School 
Spring Break
	No School 
Spring Break
	
	

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16 Donuts with Dad
	17
	18

	
	Snack: Apples and PB
Leader: Terek 
	Snack: Pretzels & Cheese
Leader: Nuray
	Snack: Granola Bars
Leader: Kristi
	Snack: Graham Crackers
Leader: Trenton
	
	T

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23 Muffins with Mom
	24
	25

	Happy Birthday Logon
	Snack: Apple Sauce
Leader: Logon
	Snack: Veggie Straws
Leader: Aleigha
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Snack: Celery and PB
Leader: Kade
	Snack: Oranges
Leader: Jaxen
	
	

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30  Children’s Parade
	
	

	
	Snack: Cucumber Slices
Leader: Neveah
	Snack: Chips and Salsa
Leader: Ellie
	Snack: Jello
Leader: Alexis
	Snack: Left Overs
Leader: Sophia
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



